AC90M
Metric A/C Compression Block Off Kit
AIR CONDITIONING
Rev 3 2/24 S.U.R.&R. AUTO PARTS INC. • 2325 HUSKY WAY • PACIFIC, MO  63069
1.800.390.3996 • phone: 330.745.3300 • fax: 330.745.3488 • www.surrauto.com
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
IMAGE PART#
KIT
QTY.
LINE
SIZE
DESCRIPTION
QTY/
PKG
AC8MCB 1 8mm 8mm A/C Compression Block Off 1
AC10MCB 1 10mm 10mm A/C Compression Block Off 1
AC12MCB 1 12mm 12mm A/C Compression Block Off 1
AC15MCB 1 15mm 15mm A/C Compression Block Off 1
AC16MCB 1 16mm 16mm A/C Compression Block Off 1
AC19MCB 1 19mm 19mm A/C Compression Block Off 1
KIT CONTENTS
The Fast And Affordable
Solution For Blocking Off
Failed Rear Components